Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

Curve Chaise Lounge, Adjustable with Full

Pad

Product Info

Pad

Options
Finish

Fabric

oy Specifications

~ Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Depth (in.)
Seat Height (in.)

Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Curve Chaise Lounge, Adjustable with Full

Product No.: 3A213305

Bright White (BWT)

Canvas Sapphire Blue
(5452)

12.5
27
82
125
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